Rev.3-2-12012020 4
LCE6.5A THRU LCE28A
1500Watts
Low Capacitance
TVS
 6.5 to 28 Volts
DO-201AE
A

• Glass Passivated Junction and Excellent Clamping Capability
• Low Incremental Surge Resistance
• Excellent Clamping Capability
• Halogen Free Available Upon Request By Adding Suffix "-HF"
• Epoxy Meets UL 94 V-0 Flammability Rating
• Lead Free Finish/RoHS Compliant ("P" Suffix Designates RoHS
Compliant. See Ordering Information)
Mechanical  Data
• Weight: 0.045 ounce, 1.2 grams
Rev.3-2-12012020 4
LCE6.5A THRU LCE28A
MCC PART
NUMBER
UNI-POLAR
LCE6.5A 6.5 7.22-7.98 10 1000 11.2 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE7.0A 7.0 7.78-8.60 10 500 12.0 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE7.5A 7.5 8.33-9.21 10 250 12.9 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE8.0A 8.0 8.89-9.83 1 100 13.6 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE8.5A 8.5 9.44-10.40 1 50 14.4 100 100 75 1.0 100
LCE9.0A 9.0 10.00-11.10 1 10 15.4 97 100 75 1.0 100
LCE10A 10.0 11.10-12.30 1 5 17.0 88 100 75 1.0 100
LCE11A 11.0 12.20-13.50 1 5 18.2 82 100 75 1.0 100
LCE12A 12.0 13.30-14.70 1 5 19.9 75 100 75 1.0 100
LCE13A 13.0 14.40-15.90 1 5 21.5 70 100 75 1.0 100
LCE14A 14.0 15.60-17.20 1 5 23.2 65 100 75 1.0 100
LCE15A 15.0 16.70-18.50 1 5 24.4 61 100 75 1.0 100
LCE16A 16.0 17.80-19.70 1 5 26.0 57 100 75 1.0 100
LCE17A 17.0 18.90-20.90 1 5 27.6 54 100 75 1.0 100
LCE18A 18.0 20.00-22.10 1 5 29.2 51 100 75 1.0 100
LCE20A 20.0 22.20-24.50 1 5 32.4 46 100 75 1.0 100
LCE22A 22.0 24.40-26.90 1 5 35.5 42 100 75 1.0 100
LCE24A 24.0 26.70-29.50 1 5 38.9 39 100 75 1.0 100
LCE26A 26.0 28.90-31.90 1 5 42.1 36 100 75 1.0 100
LCE28A 28.0 31.10-34.40 1 5 45.5 33 100 75 1.0 100
STAND-
OFF
VOLTAGE
VWM